FUNNELS
References : ENROBT30, ENCYRV50, ENROBT50, ENCYRV30
Cylindrical boro 3.3 glass with faucet
Reference Capacity Diam. rod Faucet Longueur tige Robinet
ENCYRV30 30 ml 30 mm 8 mm 100 mm Verre
ENCYRV50 50 ml 32 mm 9 mm 70 mm Verre
ENROBT30 30 ml 30 mm 8 mm 100 mm Téflon
ENROBT50 50 ml 32 mm 9 mm 70 mm Téflon
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
15 Av. des grenots - 91150 Etampes
Tel. : +33 (0)1 69 92 26 72 - Fax : +33 (0)1 69 92 26 74 - Email : info@sordalab.com